January

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Rent due: $950.00

2

Payday: $1,500
EFT to Mutual Fund:
$150.00

3

Groceries: 200.00
Car Fill Up: 35.00

5

Gas bill: $35.00

Water bill: $45.00

8

9

Electric bill: $155.00

10

Groceries: 200.00
Car Fill Up: 35.00

11

12

13

14

15

Student loan:
$150.00

16

Payday: $1,500

17

Groceries: 200.00
Car Fill Up: 35.00

18

Father’s Day

19

20

Car payment:
$275.00

21

22

23

Credit Card: $50.00

24

Groceries: 200.00
Car Fill Up: 35.00

25

26

Car insurance:
$80.00

27

28

29

30

Cable: 120.00




