January

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Rent due: \$950.00	Payday: \$1,500 EFT to Mutual Fund: \$150.00	Groceries: 200.00 Car Fill Up: 35.00
4	5 Gas bill: \$35.00 Water bill: \$45.00	6	7	8	9 Electric bill: \$155.00	10 Groceries: 200.00 Car Fill Up: 35.00
11	12	13	14	15 Student loan: \$150.00	16 Payday: \$1,500	17 Groceries: 200.00 Car Fill Up: 35.00
18 Father's Day	19	20 Car payment: \$275.00	21	22	23 Credit Card: \$50.00	24 Groceries: 200.00 Car Fill Up: 35.00
25	26 Car insurance: \$80.00	27	28	29	30 Cable: 120.00	